GARDEN PLAYHOUSES FOR PRIVATE USE

PRICE LIST 2016

[

SmartPlayhouse

KYOTO

HOBIKKEN

ILLINOIS

Kyoto Maxi
3 Lignt kit

hj Carpet flooring
n Grass on roof
Curtain guides (2u)
Mainteinance paint

01

MAXI

£4,800

+£280
+£280
+£180
+£100
+£175

1,80m-1,80m-3,06m

lllinois Maxi

¥ Light kit
E Carpet flooring
Grass on roof

= Key lock

Mainteinance paint

+£280
+£220

+£60
+£175

3, 10m-1,80m-1,72m (10’2 "x5'11"x5'8")

Kyoto Twin
B3 Lignt ki
E Carpet flooring
Grass on roof
Curtain guide
m "Kyoto" table
Mainteinance paint

02

TWIN

Hobikken Twin
3 ight kit
E Carpet flooring
Grass on roof
Special color
Mainteinance paint

£3,850

+£260
+£260
+£240
+£100

+£70
+£120

3, 10m-1,53m-1,70m

lllinois Easy
i ﬂ Light kit

E Carpet flooring
Grass on roof +£220
= Key lock +£60
Mainteinance paint  +£175

Terrace +£300
3,10m-1,80m-1,72m (10’2 "x5'11'x6'")

£6,400

+£320
+£280

+£260
+£260
+£240
+£160
+£120

03

JUNIOR

04

MINI

Kyoto Junior £2,400 Hobikken Junior
B3 Light kit +£190 B gkt +£190
E Carpet flooring +£170 E Carpet flooring +£170
Grass on roof +£135 Grass on roof +£135
I8 curtain guide +£65 Special color +£65
n Table "Kyoto" +£70 Mainteinance paint ~ +£70
Mainteinance paint ~ +£70 S
1,53m-1,53m-1,70m 1,53m:1,53m-1,70m
Kyoto Mini £1,990  Hobikken Mini £2,100
B Light it +£170 B ugnt i +£170
E Carpet flooring +£125 E Carpet flooring +£125
Grass on roof +£100 1.3 Grass on roof +£100
m Table "kyoto" +£70 Special color +£65
Mainteinance paint ~ +£70 Mainteinance paint ~ +£70

1,40m-1,40m-1,50m

05

BASIC Paint (supply)
Fully painted
E Elevated Floor
m Door & window

m Table "Kyoto"

Kyoto Basic (New!)

£1,150 Hobikken Basic (New!)
Images soon
+£125 Paint (supply) +£110
+£420 Fully painted +£400
+£130 B Elevated Floor +£110 ot
+£140 3] ooor & window ~ +£140

+£70

Casaforum

B voht ki
E Carpet flooring
u Grass on roof

Curtain guide

06

Limited
Edition

+£220
+£200
+£160

+£80

1,60m-1,60m-1,70m

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
Rates valid for United Kingdom

Prices includes VAT and delivery, except for orders below £1,900 (All except Basic versions)
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