	күото		HOBIKKEN		ILLINOIS
01	Kyoto Maxi	£4,800			Illinois Maxi \$7,250
ΜΑΧΙ	 Light kit Carpet flooring Grass on roof Curtain guides (2u) Mainteinance paint 	+£280 +£280 +£180 +£100 +£175 +£175	Smart	Playhouse	 Light kit Carpet flooring Grass on roof £280 Grass on roof £220 Key lock £60 Kanteinance paint £175 3, 10m·1,80m·1,72m (10'2 "x511'x5'8)
02	Kyoto Twin	£3,850	Hobikken Twin	£3,950	Illinois Easy £6,400
TWIN	 Light kit Carpet flooring Grass on roof Curtain guide "Kyoto" table Mainteinance paint 	+£260 +£260 +£240 +£100 +£70 +£120 3, 10m-1,53m-1,70m	 Light kit Carpet flooring Grass on roof Special color Mainteinance paint 	+£260 +£240 +£160 +£120 3, 10m·1,53m·1,70m	 Light kit Carpet flooring Carso on roof F£280 Grass on roof F£200 Key lock F£60 Mainteinance paint F£175 F600 A Terrace A 10m-1.80m-1.72m (10'2 "x511'x58)
03	Kyoto Junior	£2,400	Hobikken Junior	£2,400	
JUNIOR	 Light kit Carpet flooring Grass on roof Curtain guide Table "Kyoto" Mainteinance paint 	+£190 +£170 +£135 +£65 +£70 +£70	Light kit Carpet flooring Grass on roof Special color Mainteinance paint	+£190 +£170 +£135 +£65 +£70 	SmartPlayhouse
04	Kyoto Mini	£1,990	Hobikken Mini	£2,100	
MINI	 Light kit Carpet flooring Grass on roof Table "kyoto" Mainteinance paint 	+£170 +£125 +£100 +£70 +£70	 Light kit Carpet flooring Grass on roof Special color Mainteinance paint 	+£170 +£125 +£100 +£65 +£70 	SmartPlayhouse
05	Kyoto Basic (New!) £1,150		Hobikken Basic (New!) £950		
05 BASIC	 Paint (supply) Fully painted Elevated Floor Door & window Table "Kyoto" 	+£125 +£420 +£130 +£140 +£70	 Paint (supply) Fully painted Elevated Floor Door & window 	+£110 +£400 +£140 +£140 +£140	Smart Playhouse
06 Limited Edition	Casaforum Light kit Carpet flooring Grass on roof	£4,000 +£220 +£160 +£80			

TERMS AND CONDITIONS Rates valid for United Kingdom Prices includes VAT and delivery, except for orders below £1,900 (All except Basic versi SmartPlayhouse s.l. c/Numero 7, 57B Bellaterra 08193 BARCELONA T + 34 935 805 000 Desmartplayhouse.com - www.smartplayhouse.com